COLLIMATORS AND FOCUSERS – RECEPTACLE STYLE
FEATURES:
• High power handling
• Rugged and compact design
• Low insertion loss
• Wide wavelength range 250 - 2050 nm
• Wide range of beam diameters
• GRIN, aspheric, achromatic, plano-convex, and

4
5
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs.  As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. These points will be
carefully explained in your quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible.  We strongly recommend buying our standard
products.
W=   Wavelength in nm:
(Example: Specify 633 for 633nm)
For achromat lenses at visible
wavelengths specify 400/700
A =  Collimator Size
2 for 33mm OD flange
3 for 20mm OD flange
8 for 12mm diameter by 50mm long housing
T for 11mm diameter housing
Non-Contact Receptacle Style Collimator: HPUCO-AX-W-F-f
Description Part Number
F = Fiber Type: M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
X = Connector code:
3 = FC (Compatible with Flat, Super PC
and Ultra PC finishes
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
3AF = Angled Flat FC
8 = AT & T-ST
SC = SC
See table 6 of the OZ Standard Tables data
sheet for other connectors.
f = Lens focal length and type:
See Tables 9 to 12 of the standard tables data
sheet for a list of available lenses and the
collimator housings they fit.
WD = Working Distance, in mm
M = Magnification Factor
Non-Contact Receptacle Style Focuser: HPUFO-AX-W-F-M-WD-f
Description Part Number
W=   Wavelength in nm:
(Example: Specify 633 for 633nm)
For achromat lenses at visible
wavelengths specify 400/700
A =  Collimator Size
2 for 33mm OD flange
3 for 20mm OD flange
8 for 12mm diameter by 50mm long housing
T for 11mm diameter housing
F = Fiber Type: M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
X = Connector code:
3 = FC (Compatible with Flat, Super PC
and Ultra PC finishes
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
3AF = Angled Flat FC
8 = AT & T-ST
SC = SC
See table 6 of the OZ Standard Tables data
sheet for other connectors.
f = Lens focal length and type:
See Tables 9 to 12 of the standard tables data
sheet for a list of available lenses and the
collimator housings they fit.
Questionairre For Custom Parts
1.   Do you require a fiber optic collimator, or a fiber optic focuser instead?
2a. For fiber collimator users only:
What is the desired collimated beam diameter (in mm)?
What is the desired collimated divergence angle (mRad)?
2b. For fiber focuser users only:
What is the desired spot diameter (in microns)?
What is the desired working distance (in mm)?
3.   What is your operating wavelength range, in nanometers?